
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Alex Diaz

818

[1019463]

Submitted on:

7/30/2010 11:44:38 (eastern)

4/1/2010 7/16/2010
F1-10

X

School Board District 6X

3516 SW 26 Street

Miami, FL 33133

       1,520.00

           0.00

       1,520.00

           0.00

       1,520.00

           0.00

       1,520.00

           0.00

       2,025.00        1,913.26



Alex Diaz 818

4/1/2010 7/16/2010
1 1

Diaz, Alexander L
3516 SW 26th ST
Miami, FL 33133

I grants
contract
complian

CA candidate
contributi
on
to his own
campaign
fund

Delete
6/15/2010

1

      $480.00

Diaz, Alexander L
3516 SW 26th ST
Miami, FL 33133

I grants
contract
complian

CA candidate
contributi
on to his
own
campaign
fund

Add
6/15/2010

2

    $2,000.00



Alex Diaz 818

4/1/2010 7/16/2010
1 1

Board of County
Commissioners, 
2700 NW 87th Avenue
Miami, FL 33172

MOqualifying fee Add6/15/2010

1

    $1,520.00


